Hwy 87 

Ste #10 │ 

Lubbock, 

Texas 

TIPS License Number: 22010701

Project Name Marble Falls High School Phase 3 10/31/2025

Re-Roof of Est. 320,800 sq ft of standing seam metal

Re-Roof of Est. 33,000 sq ft of modified bitumen

Base Bid Base Bid $4,970,521.34

Sales Tax

Four Million Nine Hundred Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-One Dollars and Thirty-Four Cents Total $4,970,521.34

Scope of work 

Set up safety equipment per OSHA standards

Remove current standing seam metal roof

Install new Double-Lock Standing Seam Metal Roof

Install all accessories, clips, and enclosures per CTMRS specifications